
−3.84

−1.48

0.87

3.22
SEKI_INFLAMMATORY_RESPONSE_LPS_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CORO2B

MMP11

ABLIM1

ABLIM1

THBS2

BAMBI

G0S2

PDLIM2
−1.5 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

SEKI_INFLAMMATORY_RESPONSE_LPS_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 21

1

1



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

SEKI_INFLAMMATORY_RESPONSE_LPS_DN
G

S
Z


